

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No.37 of 2018

Nanku Ram **Versus** Devchand Ram and ors.

22/01/2018	<p>Shri Ashok Kumar Shukla, Counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Rajkumar Jaiswal, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondent No.3.</p> <p>Call for the record of the Court below.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p><i>yasmin</i></p>