

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 37 of 2018Nanku Ram **Versus** Devchand Ram

13.08.2018	<p>Shri Atanu Ghosh, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri V.B.Singh, P.I. for the State.</p> <p>Shri Ghosh prays for two weeks' time to argue the matter on admission.</p> <p>As prayed by him, post this matter after 3 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>