

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**

**Order Sheet**

**SA No.37 of 2018**

Nanku Ram **Versus** Devchand Ram

17/01/2023	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Ravipal Maheshwari, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.3.</p> <p>The matter is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>SD/-</b> <b>(Sanjay S. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>